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Le Ministre de la Fonction ubliqu%,et de la Réforme Administrative communique:
The Minister of the Public\Service and Administrative Reform hereby announces:

Sont déclarés admissibles pour les épreuves orales du concours direct des 10 et 11
novembre 2018 pour le recrutement de vingt-cing (25) personnels dans le corps des

fonctionnaires des Eaux et Foréts, session 2018, les candidats dont les noms suivent, classés
par ordre alphabétique.

The following candidates, placed in alphabetic order, are hereby declared successful in the
written parts of the direct competitive examination of 10™ and 11™ November 2018 to recruit 25
(twenty-five) Ecoguards into the corps of Forestry civil servants, for the 2018 session.

Il s’agit de / They are:

1. INGENIEURS DES EAUX ET FORETS /| FORESTRY ENGINEERS

N° Matricule Noms et Prénoms
1. IEFY006  BALOK YANNICK PHILIPPES (557 o i %NGS)
2. IEFE094 BIGOMBE EBO REMY LIONEL B T = \8%,
3. IEFY116  JOSIAS NGUE a3\ srad |x)
4. IEFFO15 KEUMO TONGAMBOU SYLVAINAIME  \iag =A'~7  /gg)
5. IEFY044 KOMME OTU HYGIN PIERRE PHILLIPPE WM Notos 55/
6. IEFLO54  KOUNA NYAT THEDE EVRARD ‘%igéagigggw/
7. IEFD055  LINJOUOM MANDOU ADJA RATOU S—

8. IEFLO50  LIYMBEME SANY MOUSTAPHA
9. IEFY066 MONGO FERDINAND

10. IEFM073 MOUSSA MANGA HANNIEL

11. IEFF029 NGOUH AMADOU

12. IEFY078 NJAPA MBIAHA ANDRE ADRIEL

13. IEFE074 NZUTA KENGNE CLOVIS

14. |EFLO0O1 OLE CYRILLE MAXWELL DIEUDONNE
15. |IEFN047 TCHEDELE DIDIER CASIMIR

16. IEFY062 TENDE VITALIS TEMBE



2. INGENIEURS DES TRAVAUX DES EAUX ET FORETS / ASSISTANT

FORESTRY ENGINEERS
N° Matricule Noms et Prénoms
1. ITEFY40 ANGONG ONANA JEAN KEVIN GEORGES
2. ITEFY29 ASHU EBOT ARAH YANICK
3. ITEFLO1 AZANGMO TSAGUE GHYSLAIN PASCAL
4, |TEFF24 DADIGOLO REMI
9. ITEFE17 DANSO KOMBO VINCENT
6. ITEFY48 ENGON EDWIN SOREL
7. ITEFD30 EPEE LOKO ALEXIA
8. ITEFRO8 ESSAMBA A RIM LYDIE FLORA
9. ITEFYO7 FOPA ETIENNE
10. ITEFY15 ITSUELE KOLAK MARC AURELE
11. ITEFY26 MBE TALONG ARMAND
12. ITEFYO05 NNANGA VOUNDI MARCELLINE ELODIE
3. TECHNICIENS PRINCIPAUX DES EAUX ET FORETS / SENIOR FORESTRY
TECHNICIANS
N° Matricule Noms et Prénoms
1. TPEFF101 AHOUNDJI PLACIDE ROMAIN
2. TPEFG099 AISSATOU OUWA
3. TPEFY130 AWOUNTSA MITTERAND
4. TPEFY003 BAHETEN BARTHELEMY SIMON YANNICK
5. TPEFE022 BAYAOLA FRANCIS
6. TPEFY098 BERKOU DOGO APOLLINAIRE
7. TPEFY136 BERNARD ESAMBE NJUME JUNIOR
8. TPEFY072 BIKFE NGALIM CELESTINE
9. TPEFY065 DJAMO ROBERT
10. TPEFY074 EHOBWEL MBOTO ROLAIN
11. TPEFD035 EPOTE MATOU CARINE PRUDENCE
12. TPEFY055 KORH NGUEZERE ARNAUD
13. TPEFY025 MEMPONG NDJIND MAXIME ROGER
14. TPEFL125 MENGUEH ELLE GARREL GLENN
15. TPEFY067 MENOUNGA PIERRE
16. TPEFY064 NYANGAWAN ALAMDOU LINDA
17. TPEFY030 POUOMOGNE DELPHINE

4. . TECHNICIENS DES EAUX ET FORETS / FORESTRY TECHNICIANS

NO

08 S oy AR e g B o=

Matricule
TEFYO011
TEFY105
TEFY058
TEFN118
TEFY062
TEFY110
TEFY060
TEFD091

Noms et Prénoms

ABESSOLO MBARGA CHRISTIAN ARMAND
ADAMOU MOUSSA

ADJIN A KPOLOM RENE PHILEMON
AHAMAT BOUKAR

BAYANG MARK ROSEVELT

BEMBA ALFREDE SEVERIAN

BOUKAR LIMAN

DIWOUTA NKOUANE MAXIMINE TRESOR



9.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Les

TEFE127
TEFYO013
TEFY104
TEFY114
TEFY112
TEFY048
TEFY095
TEFY089
TEFY107
TEFY040
TEFRO090
TEFY108
TEFY024
TEFY094
TEFYO057
TEFY044
TEFYOQ76
TEFY134
TEFL102
TEFMO022
TEFY097
TEFY116
TEFY093
TEFYQ79
TEFY015
TEFY038

intéressés

DJOMENI NZEUKEP ARIANE MURIEL
DJORYO DIEUDONNE

EKO ERIC MOTTO

ELIYAH CLOVIS ELIYAH

EMBINEN PAMA VICTORINE

EPIE LEVIS ECHIE

HOD OUM MARTIN LEGER
KAMSSEU YEMKOUA ARMAND
KENGNE TENE IGOR

KIAM ANDRE JULES

KITII NGO NOUGA JULIE LAURE
LUM MILDRED FONGOH

MBOMA PAUL HERMANN JACQUES
MFOUMOU NGANE STEPHANIE CAROLE
MOMEKOS DOM FABIEN

NDEDI WINIFRED KUM

NEVINOR KUDI INTONG

NGONO EFOUBA FRANCIS FABRICE
OKOULANE NDONGO NICOLAS
OUANGBARA NAIDANDI FAUSTIN
OWONA EVOUH ANDRE LEBRUN
POM ADJIA DIEUDONNE

RODGA KIOUMO

SODWE JUSTIN JUSTIN

SONFACK TSAGUE FIDELINE DAKO
TOMO TOMO ALEXANDRE

invités a

sont

se présenter Ecole Nationale

a Yaoundé,

d’Administration et de Magistrature (ENAM), centre unique des épreuves orales, le
samedi 23 février 2019 4 07 heures précises, munis de leur carte nationale d’identité, de leur

récépissé de dépot du dossier et d'une photocopie de leur dipléme pour y subir lesdites
épreuves.

23, 2019 at 7 a.m. prompt.

Candidates are requested to come along with their national identity cards, their acceptance slip
and one photocopy of their diploma for the oral part of the examination at the National School of
Administration and Magistracy, Yaounde, the only examination centre on Saturday, February

20 FEL 20193_ |

Yaoundg, le

JOSEPH LE



